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Day 1

3 " February 2014

Day 2

4" February 2014

13:00

14:00

14:10

14:20

14:40

16:00

16:30

16:35

18:30 -
19:00

20:00

Arrival and lunch

Welcome to the participants
EIP-Service point

Presentation on objectives and out-
comes
DG-AGRI representative

Presentation of the starting paper
Christelle Fablet

Discussion on the starting paper
All

Coffee break

Information on group work
EIP-Service point

Breakout groups
All

Preparation of power point
presentations - based on the re-
sults of the 3 breakout group; to be
presented on day 2

Joint dinner

9:00

9:10

9:30

10:00

10:45

11:00

12:00

12:30

13:00

Start

Presentation on PLF
Heiner Lehr

Discussion
All

Presentation of the breakout group results

that were prepared on day 1

(5 min. for presentation and 10 min. for

discussion per group):

- Group : Specific alternatives to antibiotics

- Group : General enhancement of animal
health and welfare

- Group : Attitudes, information and human
behaviour

All

Coffee break

Group session (presentation modification
—if needed, taking the remarks of the oth-
er groups into account)

All

Presentation + discussion

Close
DG-AGRI representative

Lunch




