## Programme

## Focus Group Animal Husbandry

February 3rd - 4th, 2014



## **EIP-AGRI Service Point**

"Agricultural Productivity and Sustainability"

Gulden Vlieslaan 72 - 1060 Brussel

Phone: +32 2 543 73 54

E-Mail: emilie.gaetje@eip-agri.eu

More information at: www.ec.europa.eu/agriculture/eip

13:00	Arrival and lunch	9:00	Start
14:00	Welcome to the participants  EIP-Service point	9:10	Presentation on PLF Heiner Lehr
14:10	Presentation on objectives and out-	9:30	Discussion All
	comes DG-AGRI representative	10:00	Presentation of the breakout group results that were prepared on day 1
14:20	Presentation of the starting paper Christelle Fablet		<ul><li>(5 min. for presentation and 10 min. for discussion per group):</li><li>Group: Specific alternatives to antibiotics</li><li>Group: General enhancement of animal</li></ul>
14:40	Discussion on the starting paper All		health and welfare - Group : Attitudes, information and human behaviour
16:00	Coffee break		All
		10:45	Coffee break
16:30	Information on group work EIP-Service point	11:00	Group session (presentation modification – if needed, taking the remarks of the other groups into account)
16:35	Breakout groups  All		All
		12:00	Presentation + discussion
18:30 – 19:00	Preparation of power point presentations - based on the results of the 3 breakout group; to be presented on day 2	12:30	Close DG-AGRI representative
20:00	Joint dinner	13:00	Lunch